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Daily Gauge Report for 01/01/1998 to 2 /1 /1998 PUMPER REPORT Page: 1
TAYLOR, R.E. #6 RRC ID #: 12148
Date Tank Number Item Feet Inches |Quarters| Gross Bbls. BOPD Cum. Prod
01/01/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 2 9 1 94.57 22.75 22.75
01/02/1998 |CO312 Pumper Gauge 3 5 3 118.75 24.18 46.93
01/03/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 4 1 0 139.29 20.54 67.47
01/04/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 4 9 2 162.75 23.46 90.93
01/05/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 5 5 0 183.46 20.71 111.64
01/06/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 6 0 1 203.47

CO312 Ticket #: 1093695204 Open 6 0 1

C0O312 Ticket #: 1093695204 Close 1 4 2 156.54 20.01 131.65
01/07/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 1 7 2 55.46 8.53 140.18
01/08/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 2 0 0 68.26 12.80 152.98
01/09/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 2 9 1 94.57 26.31 179.29
01/10/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 3 5 0 116.62 22.05 201.34
01/11/1998 |CO312 Pumper Gauge 4 3 2 146.19 29.57 230.91
01/12/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 4 11 0 166.90 20.71 251.62
01/13/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 5 7 2 190.36 23.46 275.08
01/14/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 6 3 0 211.06 20.70 295.78
01/15/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 7 0 0 235.91

CO312 Ticket #: 1024111620 Open 7 0 0

C0O312 Ticket #: 1024111620 Close 2 0 2 166.22 24.85 320.63
01/16/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 2 7 2 89.59 19.90 340.53
01/17/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 3 2 1 108.79 19.20 359.73
01/18/1998 |CO312 Pumper Gauge 3 10 0 130.84 22.05 381.78
01/19/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 4 5 1 151.02 20.18 401.96
01/20/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 5 0 169.66 18.64 420.60
01/21/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 5 1 189.67 20.01 440.61
01/22/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 6 2 3 210.37 20.70 461.31
01/23/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 6 11 2 234.53 24.16 485.47
01/24/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 7 0 255.23 20.70 506.17
01/25/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 8 2 273.17 17.94 524.11
01/26/1998 |CO312 Pumper Gauge 8 0 293.88 20.71 544.82
01/27/1998 |[CO312 Pumper Gauge 9 2 317.35 23.47 568.29
01/28/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 9 11 2 333.92 16.57 584.86
01/29/1998 |CO312 Pumper Gauge 9 11 2 333.92 0.00 584.86
01/30/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 10 2 361.53

C0O312 Ticket #: 1024112540 Open 10 2

CO312 Ticket #: 1024112540 Close 6 0 158.76

CO312 Ticket #: 1024112600 Open 5 11 2

C0O312 Ticket #: 1024112600 Close 1 0 153.04 27.61 612.47
01/31/1998 [CO312 Pumper Gauge 2 2 75.37 25.64 638.11




